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2005 DIl Men’s Soccer Most Improved Teams

School
Holy Family

Erskine

Pfeiffer

Fort Lewis
Gannon

Grand Canyon
Post

Cal St. San B'dino
Lenoir-Rhyne
Shepherd

St. Andrews

St. Anselm

San Fran. St.

St. Leo
Dominican (N.Y.)
American Int'l
Lynn

Southern Ind.

St. Michael's
Truman

Ashland

Bryant

C.W. Post

Cal St. Stanislaus
Central Ark.
NYIT

Ohio Valley
UC-Colo. Spgs.

2004
Won Lost Tied
3 14 1
2 14 1
4 13 0
15 4 2
6 12 0
4 14 1
3 16 0
4 15 0
7 10 2
11 5 4
4 12 0
3 11 3
6 13 1
10 1
15 1
8 1
12 0
2 15 1
4 13 1
12 3
9 0
2
7 8 2
6 13 1
11 3
11 4
2 17 0
4 13 0

2005
Won

ost

Tied

11
9
10
22
10
9
8
9
13
17
9
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